Gl

Munitions India Limited
A Government Of India Enterprise
Ministry Of Defence
Pune, Maharashtra

CENTRALISED VENDOR REGISTRATION CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that M/s COMBINE OF ENGINEERS, E-14, Govt.industrial Estate, Patel Nagar, Saharanpur Road, DEHRADUN
Uttarakhand is registered at Munitions India Limited for following Items.

Sl.
No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Factory / Unit

Heavy Vehicle Factory

Item Nomenclature Initial Date of
Registration
A)ELECTROMAGNET OUTLINE 14-11-2015
B)ELECTROMAGNET EBY74.AM.ASSY 14-11-2015
Automatice Matching Unit PAC-15-2C Assy 14-11-2015
BOARD LIGHTING 14-11-2015
CHANGE OVER SWITCH 14-11-2015
COMPENSATOR 14-11-2015
DOUBLE WIRE DOME LIGHT TYPE 14-11-2015
Electromagnet 14-11-2015
ELECTROMAGNET ELS-13 14-11-2015
ELECTROMAGNET EM 26-1C 14-11-2015
ELECTROMAGNET EMT-11 ASSY DRG 14-11-2015
ELECTROMAGNET TYPE EM74M ASSY 14-11-2015
ELECTROMECHANICAL DEVICES 14-11-2015
HEAD LIGHT FG-127 ASSY 14-11-2015
LAMPS/ LIGHT FITTINGS 14-11-2015
LIGHT GCT-64-3L ASSY 14-11-2015
LIGHT WITH BRACKET 14-11-2015
LOCK LIFTING MECHANISM 14-11-2015
MARKER LIGHT GCT-64-KL 14-11-2015
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20 PANEL ASSY 14-11-2015

21 Resistence Thermometer Sending Unit 14-11-2015
22 SMOKE GENERATING SYSTEM 14-11-2015
23 STORAGE BATTERY FUSE BOX & BATTERY 14-11-2015

SWITCH BB.404.1C

24 SWITCH(V-45-M) V-45-M 14-11-2015
25 TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS SEARCH LIGHT 14-11-2015
TYPE L-4.A
26 Technical Specifications Serch Light type L-4.A 14-11-2015
27 UNIFIED PRESSURE WARNING DEVICE 14-11-2015
28 Ordnance Factory Medak UNIFIED PRESSURE WARNING DEVICE 01-03-2016
Registration No. : MRTCO00403E
Initial Date of Registration : 14-11-2015
Downloaded at : 04/08/2025 02:31 am

Conditions of Registration:

This Registration has been carried out based on self-declared documents furnished by Vendor.
Changes, if any, in Address or constitution of the Firm, major Machinery/Equipment or Technology should be intimated to the
Registration Authority immediately.

3. The Registration Authority reserves the right to cancel this Registration Certificate at any time.

4. Registration will be valid for 05 years with automatic renewal unless cancelled on account of administrative reasons.

This is a system generated certificate. Hence no separate signature is required.

NOTE: It is only a registration of vendor. It does not grant any special supply status to the Vendor. It is for the purpose of
participation in Tender process only.
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