

Munitions India Limited A Government Of India Enterprise Ministry Of Defence Pune, Maharashtra

CENTRALISED VENDOR REGISTRATION CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that M/s COMBINE OF ENGINEERS, E-14, Govt.industrial Estate, Patel Nagar, Saharanpur Road, DEHRADUN Uttarakhand is registered at Munitions India Limited for following Items.

SI. No.	Factory / Unit	Item Nomenclature	Initial Date of Registration
1	Heavy Vehicle Factory	A)ELECTROMAGNET OUTLINE	14-11-2015
2		B)ELECTROMAGNET EBY74.AM.ASSY	14-11-2015
3		Automatice Matching Unit PAC-15-2C Assy	14-11-2015
4		BOARD LIGHTING	14-11-2015
5		CHANGE OVER SWITCH	14-11-2015
6		COMPENSATOR	14-11-2015
7		DOUBLE WIRE DOME LIGHT TYPE	14-11-2015
8		Electromagnet	14-11-2015
9		ELECTROMAGNET ELS-13	14-11-2015
10		ELECTROMAGNET EM 26-1C	14-11-2015
11		ELECTROMAGNET EMT-11 ASSY DRG	14-11-2015
12		ELECTROMAGNET TYPE EM74M ASSY	14-11-2015
13		ELECTROMECHANICAL DEVICES	14-11-2015
14		HEAD LIGHT FG-127 ASSY	14-11-2015
15		LAMPS/ LIGHT FITTINGS	14-11-2015
16		LIGHT GCT-64-3L ASSY	14-11-2015
17		LIGHT WITH BRACKET	14-11-2015
18		LOCK LIFTING MECHANISM	14-11-2015
19		MARKER LIGHT GCT-64-KL	14-11-2015

20		PANEL ASSY	14-11-2015
21		Resistence Thermometer Sending Unit	14-11-2015
22		SMOKE GENERATING SYSTEM	14-11-2015
23		STORAGE BATTERY FUSE BOX & BATTERY SWITCH BB.404.1C	14-11-2015
24		SWITCH(V-45-M) V-45-M	14-11-2015
25		TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS SEARCH LIGHT TYPE L-4.A	14-11-2015
26		Technical Specifications Serch Light type L-4.A	14-11-2015
27		UNIFIED PRESSURE WARNING DEVICE	14-11-2015
28	Ordnance Factory Medak	UNIFIED PRESSURE WARNING DEVICE	01-03-2016

Registration No. : MRTC00403E Initial Date of Registration : 14-11-2015

Downloaded at : 04/08/2025 02:31 am

Conditions of Registration:

- 1. This Registration has been carried out based on self-declared documents furnished by Vendor.
- 2. Changes, if any, in Address or constitution of the Firm, major Machinery/Equipment or Technology should be intimated to the Registration Authority immediately.
- 3. The Registration Authority reserves the right to cancel this Registration Certificate at any time.
- 4. Registration will be valid for 05 years with automatic renewal unless cancelled on account of administrative reasons.

This is a system generated certificate. Hence no separate signature is required.

NOTE: It is only a registration of vendor. It does not grant any special supply status to the Vendor. It is for the purpose of participation in Tender process only.